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Seton Homecoming Invitational - 12/18/2021

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

Williamsburg Christian Academy 79.00 Fredericksburg Christian79.00

Williamsburg Christian Academy 91.00 Seton Swimming Alumni23.00

Fredericksburg Christian 82.00 Seton Family Homeschool13.00

Fredericksburg Christian 75.00 Seton Swimming Alumni18.00

Immanuel Christian High School 106.00 Fredericksburg Christian61.00

Immanuel Christian High School 115.00 Seton Family Homeschool13.00

Seton Swimming 182.00 Immanuel Christian High School97.00

Immanuel Christian High School 106.00 Seton Swimming Alumni20.00

Immanuel Christian High School 111.00 Williamsburg Christian Academy76.00

Seton Swimming 237.00 Seton Family Homeschool10.00

Seton Swimming Alumni 23.00 Seton Family Homeschool11.00

Williamsburg Christian Academy 102.00 Seton Family Homeschool14.00

Seton Swimming 222.00 Seton Swimming Alumni23.00

Seton Swimming 223.00 Williamsburg Christian Academy52.00

Seton Swimming 214.00 Fredericksburg Christian55.00

Women

Immanuel Christian High School 83.00 Seton Swimming Alumni0.00

Fredericksburg Christian 122.00 Seton Family Homeschool16.00

Seton Swimming 246.00 Fredericksburg Christian44.00

Fredericksburg Christian 125.00 Seton Swimming Alumni0.00

Fredericksburg Christian 98.00 Williamsburg Christian Academy72.00

Immanuel Christian High School 79.00 Seton Family Homeschool16.00

Seton Swimming 252.00 Immanuel Christian High School28.00

Williamsburg Christian Academy 85.00 Immanuel Christian High School62.00

Seton Swimming 249.00 Seton Family Homeschool9.00

Seton Family Homeschool 16.00 Seton Swimming Alumni0.00

Williamsburg Christian Academy 88.00 Seton Family Homeschool14.00

Seton Swimming 252.00 Seton Swimming Alumni0.00

Fredericksburg Christian 118.00 Immanuel Christian High School51.00

Williamsburg Christian Academy 88.00 Seton Swimming Alumni0.00

Seton Swimming 231.00 Williamsburg Christian Academy50.00


